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30
D.N.S.
D.N.S.

203
202
206
204
232
208
213
209
201
214
227
205
216
207
228
217
211
210
221
218
219
226
231
220
225
215
229
224
212
223
222
230

JPN19750705
JPN19780304
JPN19830602
JPN19620924
JPN19801209
JPN19760219
JPN19710410
JPN19740705
JPN19800702
JPN19700402
JPN19760315
JPN19791231
JPN19680413
JPN19701016
JPN19790115
JPN19820421
JPN19680807
JPN19770106
JPN19710110
JPN19730402
JPN19700208
JPN19701226
JPN19660522
JPN19840319
JPN19690701
JPN19681121
JPN19670114
JPN19780804
JPN19730521
JPN19680306
JPN19700903
JPN19670603

NATIONAL
LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 22
Qualification Result

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME

MOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*
AWANO Koichiro
ARAGANE Tomofumi
MIYAMA Takayuki**
MATSUMOTO Kenji
TAKEUCHI Sugurux
HAGIWARA Nobuyuk i*
MURAI Sunaox
KUROKAWA Yoiiro
ARIMURA Tosihiko*
SATA Kentarou*
YOSHIKAWA Kunitake
SHIMOKAWA Shunsukex
MATSUZAWA Toshiya*
TAKAMI Ken

YAMAMOTO Akihiro
SAKANAKA Eizox
FUKAMI Naoto

HIRATA Tetsunori*
AKIMOTO Jun*
OGISHIMA Satoshix*
ISHIDATE Mor itoshix*
SHIMAMURA Kazuo**
[TZUKA Youichi
0ZAKI Jun*

KAWAMURA Hi robumi*
HANAMURA Hiroyuki*
DEWA Tatsuya

KARAKI Masafumi*

DHI Men Masters
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WAKABAYASHI Masayukix &+ E=

UCHIDA Satorux
OHMURA Toshiox*
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NAT TEAM

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

TEAM MARSH/body archi
KYBEVZ Y™ +Y

Y30 Yu£v5" DH A

FRS

INSANES/LIFE
662-4962h
MEGASPEED,/BONDS/ £ ;%

Team Funfancy/Pivot ¢

FRS

EOEH
satajyuku. com
DKMC

Swankys

TEAM RINGO ROAD
KTR project
ACCEL

FRS

Bhw
HottSpin
PAXCYCLE
SEOcycle
&STREAM. . . /18R 3
NONmotor ize
ACCEL

team AST
&stream. .. /IR
LIFE

TD-Racing
BEhEw
RBESEHF
U.D.K

t-project

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

Date: 2016/07/16/.

TIME
3:20.868
3:26.336
3:27.905
3:27.971
3:29.862
3:30.678
3:31.276
3:32.720
3:35.100
3:37.268
3:41.953
3:42.588
3:42.965
3:43.429
3:43.692
3:44.481
3:47.406
3:47.664
3:48.044
3:49.119
3:52.934
3:55.478
3:55.804
3:58.446
4.00.242
4:06.998
4:14.902
4:17.136
4:28.253
4:31.773

PANORAMA
2016/07/16
1/1
TIME: 12:41.
GAP km/h
0.000 32.25
5.468 31.40
7.037 31.16
7.103 31.15
8.994 30.87
9.810 30.75
10.408 30.67
11.852 30.46
14.232 30.12
16.400 29.82
21.085 29.19
21.720 29.11
22.097 29.06
22.561 29.00
22.824 28.96
23.613 28.86
26.538 28.49
26.796 28.46
27.176 28.41
28.251 28.28
32.066 27.81
34.610 27.51
34.936 27.48
37.578 2717
39.374 26.97
46.130 26.23
54.034 25.42
56.268 25.20
1:07.385 2415
1:10.905 23.84

Number of Starters.: 30

Number of Finishers.: 30

DNS
DNF

2
‘0

DSO:0
* = Master40
** = Master50

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by

WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}

RING!RING!

JO3I=Ib

BROoBRHER

http://ringring-keirin.jp

CORREFEmOMYEC L VRS E T,

KEIRIN

9%



S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 23 2016/071/}?
Final Start List

Date: 2016/07/16/. TIME: 12:21.

BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME
1 14:10:00 228 JPN19790115  TAKAMI Ken 2R B M8 JPN  KTR project 3:43.692
2 14:11:00 207  JPN19701016  MATSUZAWA Toshiyax WiR #t ABrAF JPN  TEAM RINGO ROAD 3:43.429
3 14:12:00 216  JPN19680413  SHIMOKAWA Shunsukex T & =E  JPN  Swankys 3:42.965
4 14:13:00 205  JPN19791231  YOSHIKAWA Kunitake &l BE ZHE  JPN  DKMC 3:42.588
5 14:14:00 227  JPN19760315  SATA Kentaroux £% {2XER BEE JPN  satajyuku. com 3:41.953
6  14:15:00 214  JPN19700402 ARIMURA Tosihikox* A &2 #M=NE PN FHE 3:37.268
7 14:16:00 201  JPN19800702  KUROKAWA Yojiro 21| [B=ER BIIE  JPN  FRS 3:35.100
8 14:17:00 209  JPN19740705 MURAI Sunao* HH# E B[R  JPN  Team Funfancy/Pivot cycles 3:32.720
9 14:18:00 213 JPN19710410  HAGIWARA Nobuyukix BIRIEZ #HER  JPN  MEGASPEED/BONDS/HE;Z#%fiE 3:31.276
10 14:19:00 208  JPN19760219  TAKEUCHI Sugurux "R = EER JPN  662-49658 3:30.678
11 14:20:00 232 JPN19801209  MATSUMOTO Kenji WK @25 BRI JPN  INSANES/LIFE 3:29. 862
12 14:21:00 204  JPN19620924  MIYAMA Takayuk i = #F= allg PN FRS 3:27.971
13 14:22:00 206  JPN19830602  ARAGANE Tomofumi e s KBeAF  JPN 3/F Ussvs DH A 3:27.905
14 14:23:00 202 JPN19780304  AWANO Koichiro % =B IR JPN  KYBEVS WY vy 3:26. 336
15 14:24:00 203 JPN19750705  MOCHIZUKI Katsuhikox 28 "E B¢ JPN  TEAM MARSH/body architect  3:20.868
* = Master40 Commissaires Panel:

** = Master50

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI, Hiroshi

Timing by WAKITA Soft
FEoORLBAARIIVTIVIMMDBEEKRE / 201657H15-17H EB-EXR/{/53VJ-F

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - pxausmomec & v BEES AT, 0
E‘Emé;’i: http://ringring-keirin.jp



A % A7 NATIONAL

RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME
1 501 JPN20001127 [OKA Keita

502 JPN20010125 YAMADA Jun-Ichi

503 JPN20010705 AKIMOTO Takumi

506 JPN20000725 [GARASHI Muzuki

508 JPN20010130 [SHII Hidaka

504 JPN20010327 MURAKAMI Tsukasa

505 JPN20000617 [WAWAKI Kenta

507 JPN20001116  YASUMOTO Takumi

0 N oo o B~ W N

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 24
Qualification Result

DHI Men Youth
NAT TEAM

NAME-J
FHiE EK
I F—
Mot hiE
A
a# B
#E
=1 YN
- % N S

DIS
ZME
BHIE
=10
EHE
HENR
BRED
FES
ZHE

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

HottSpin

Try-J

PAXCYCLE
STORMRIDERS

TEAM MARSH

TEAM FUST

Breeze Bike&0Outdoor
HottSpin

RINGIRINEI
103:3k
ansussn

TIME
3:17.643
3:19.973
3:21.619
3:24.648
3:28.290
3:31.380
4:13.463
4:24.393

PANORAMA

2016/07/16
1/1

Date: 2016/07/16/.  TIME: 12:41.

GAP km/h
0.000  32.78
2330 3240
3976 3213
7.005  31.66
10647  31.11
13.737  30.65
55.820  25.56

1:06.750  24.50

Number of Starters.: 8§
Number of Finishers.: §
DNS: 0

DNF: 0

DSO:0

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

RING!RING!
JO3JzIF

BROoBRHER

Timing by

7 EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}

ORZEERmOMPESICL VST T,
http://ringring-keirin.jp

WAKITA Soft

KEIRIN

9%



Pos

J%ﬁﬁ

0 N oo Ol AW N =

Time
14:27:00
14:28:00
14:29:00
14:30:00
14:31:00
14:32:00
14:33:00
14:34:00

BIB
507

505
504
508
506
503
502
501

CODE
JPN20001116

JPN20000617
JPN20010327
JPN20010130
JPN20000725
JPN20010705
JPN20010125
JPN20001127

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS

RINGIRINEI
103:3k
ansussn

MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 25

Final Start List

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS
YASUMOTO Takumi AR $mk ZHE
IWAWAKI Kenta A EBX TFER
MURAKAMI Tsukasa HE = BRIRER
ISHIT Hidaka aH# BE i E=JN[=8
IGARASHI Muzuki A+ et REHE
AKIMOTO Takumi A thiE =ER
YAMADA Jun-Ichi IHE ZF— ZHE
I0KA Keita HiE EK ZHR

PANORAMA

2016/07/16
1/1

Date: 2016/07/16/. TIME: 12:28.

NAT TEAM

JPN  HottSpin

JPN  Breeze Bike&0Outdoor
JPN  TEAM FUST

JPN  TEAM MARSH

JPN  STORMRIDERS

JPN  PAXCYCLE

PN Try-J

JPN  HottSpin

Q. Time
4:24.393

4:13. 463
3:31.380
3:28.290
3:24.648
3:21.619
3:19.973
3:17.643

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI, Hiroshi

Timing by

WAKITA Soft

FoOoELARIIVTVIMMDBFEKRSE ~ 20164E7A15-17H BB -BXR/V/5IVJ—-}

RING!RING!

JO3I29F

BHoBRLHER

IORREFEROMPSICL VRSN E T,
http://ringring-keirin.jp

KEIRIN

9%



S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 26

o ] 2016/07/16
Qualification Result 1/1
DHI Men Junior Date: 2016/07/16.  TIME: 12:42.
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1401 JPN19981008 [ZUMINO Ryoga RE REM ZHE  JPN  AKI FACTORY / BHERE 3:07.035 0.000  34.64
2 403 JPN19990222 UTSU Kotaro FiE FXRE RNIE PN &stream. .. /N IIERZE 3:10.455 3420  34.02
3 402 JUPN19990109  [OKA Yusuke FE {EN ZFHE PN YRRV 397700 3:10.604 3569  33.99
4 408 JPN19980705 TAMARU Yutaka B # [RE%® PN Acciarpone bikes 3:10.842 3807 3395
5 405 JPN19990616 KODA Reon FH BE HEH PN ZR 3:12.564 5529  33.65
6 404 JUPN19980715 TAKAYAMA Hikaru LTI BEE PN team AST 3:17.180 10.145  32.86
7 407 JPN19981213  KUMETA Subaru AKH 5 IR JPN - G-WORKS-1 3:25.422 18.387  31.54
8 406 JPN19980115 KUSHIMA Rin hE & MZ)NE PN ZR 3:27.111 20076  31.28
9 409 JPN19990802 OKADA Kei FEE * HER PN sunday riders 4:13.647 1:06.612 2554
Number of Starters.: 9
Number of Finishers.: 9 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS:0
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft
7 FEoOOEELAAXRIIVFVIMDRBRFEEKE ~ 20165£7A15-17H BB -ZEXR/V/53VJ—-}

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - ok st & b HfEs 1 7, C)
,ME@%Z; http://ringring-keirin.jp



J"’/’ == NATIONAL
/ CHAMPIONSHIES 60
MOUNTAINBIKE
Communiqué No 27 2016/07/16

) : 1/1
Final Start List /

Date: 2016/07/16/. TIME: 12:34.

Pos Time BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J
1 14:37:00 409 JPN19990802  OKADA Kei [EHE = BEE PN sunday riders 4:13. 647
2 14:38:00 406 JPN19980115  KUSHIMA Rin nE 2 m=)E PN HE 3:27.111
3 14:39:00 407 JPN19981213  KUMETA Subaru AXKH 5n MZ=)IE JPN  G-WORKS-1 3:25.422
4 14:40:00 404 JPN19980715  TAKAYAMA Hikaru =l 1E BER  JPN  team AST 3:17.180
5 14:41:00 405 JPN19990616  KODA Reon FEH BE HR& JN K 3:12.564
6 14:42:00 408 JPN19980705 TAMARU Yutaka B # [GER  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:10. 842
1 14:43:00 402 JPN19990109  IOKA Yusuke HME BN ZHE PN fybAEY 297707 3:10. 604
8 14:44:00 403 JPN19990222 UTSU Kotaro FiE ZKEB MZ)IE JPN  &stream. .. /NI|EHZE 3:10. 455
9 14:45:00 401 JPN19981008  IZUMINO Ryoga R¥ BEM ZHME PN AKI FACTORY / BE¥sHE 3:07.035

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI, Hiroshi

Timing by WAKITA Soft
FEoORLBAARIIVTIVIMMDBEEKRE / 201657H15-17H EB-EXR/{/53VJ-F

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - pxausmomec & v BEES AT, 0
E;Em;;’i: http://ringring-keirin.jp



S mmn NATIONAL
ﬂ 92 CHAMPIONSHIPS, o

MOUNTAINBINE
Communlgue No 28 2016/07/16
Qualification Result 1/1
DHI Women Elite Date: 2016/07/16.  TIME: 12:46,
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
11 JPN19830401  SUEMASA Mio R Rk FEER  JPN  SRAM/LITEC/PRIVATE PA 3:30.893 0.000  30.72
2 3 JPN19750928 TOMITA Keiko EH #F ZRIE JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:58.438 27545 27147
3 2 JPN19730301 NAKAGAWA Hiroka Il shiE KBRAF  JPN  Lovespo. com 4:09.975 39.082  25.92
4 5 JPN19780124 YOSHIKAWA Chikako sl F&F EMIR  JPN  DKNC 4:10.066 39173 2591
5 6 JPN19791018  [WASAKI Michie Bl XEE MENE PN Fh LERDNERR 4:22.077 51.184  24.72
DNS. 4 JUPN19810211  YASUFUKU Noriko Z18 #F BAIE  JPN  ACCEL
Number of Starters.: 5
Number of Finishers.: 5 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 1
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft
7 FEoOOEELAAXRIIVFVIMDRBRFEEKE ~ 20165£7A15-17H BB -ZEXR/V/53VJ—-}

KEIRIN

&R'NGE_RING! S OKEEROWEISC £ BRS LET, 0
3,9@;;1; http://ringring-keirin.jp




S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 28 2016/071/}?
Final Start List

Date: 2016/07/16/. TIME: 12:46.

SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J

1 14:50:00 6 JPN19791018  IWASAKI Michie i XEE #REJIIE PN LEVERR 4:22.077
2 14:51:00 5 JPN19780124  YOSHIKAWA Chikako &l FEF ZHME  JPN  DKMC 4:10. 066
3 14:52:00 2 JPN19730301  NAKAGAWA Hiroka Bl BhEE KBREF JPN  Lovespo. com 4:09.975
4 14:53:00 3 JPN19750928  TOMITA Keiko EH 7 ZBE JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:58.438
5 14:54:00 1 JPN19830401  SUEMASA Mio R = EER  JPN  SRAM/LITEG/PRIVATE PARK 3:30. 893

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI, Hiroshi

Timing by WAKITA Soft
FEoORLBAARIIVTIVIMMDBEEKRE / 201657H15-17H EB-EXR/{/53VJ-F

KEIRIN

(5ORING:!“RING! CORREBIROMIEI £ Y BEES LT, 0
E;Em;;’i: http://ringring-keirin.jp



ch’ XEIRIN

NATIONAL
LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 3C

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

PANORAMA

EETTREEITE

o ) 2016/07/16

Qualification Result 1/2

DHI Men Elite Date: 20160716 TIME: 13:20.

RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
19 JUPN19930821  KUSHIMA Yuki IE BR ARG JPN X /MONDRAKER 2:56.889 0.000  36.63
2 2 JPN19920607  [MOTO Hajime HAEK FLOH EERE JPN  SRAM /Santacruz 2:59.916 3.027  36.01
3 12 JPN19961002 KATO Masaki i 9 BHIE  JPN  AKIFACTORY/ACCEL 3.02.351 5462 3553
4 4  JPN19800422  [DEGAWA Naoki HFI) E# [RE% JPN  AKI FACTORY/STRIDER 3:04.157 7.268  35.18
5 1 JPN19880813  NAGATA Junya JKH Eth MZNIE JPN  AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 3:04.431 7542 3513
6 7 JPN19910315 ASANO Yoshiaki x% B ZHME  JPN  TEAM GIANT 3:05.337 8448  34.96
7 8 JPN19880816 URAKAMI Taro ML KEB BEARIE  JPN  Transition Airlines/C 3:05.459 8570  34.94
8 17 JUPN19800226 (QTA Takumi AH E B4R JPN  INSANES/LIFE, ., /B.a/R 3:07.387 10498 34.58
9 3 JPN19920426  SHIMIZU Kazuki K —iE ZHIE  JPN  Patrol Mountain FJC 3:07.846 10.957  34.49
10 15 JPN19911219  KUSHIMA Santa L& HEX BRI PPN KE 3:07.869 10.980  34.49
11 16 JPN19960124 KANEKO Takumi EF E AR JPN  &STREAM.../IIlERZE 3:09.391 12502 34.21
12 14 JPN19841108 ATO Hiroshi fiE 2= KBRAF  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:10.089 13200  34.08
13 6 JPN19950627 [GARASHI Yuuki E+iE B RHE UV STORMRIDERS 3:10.176 13.287 3407
14 13 JUPN19850318 AOKI Takuya BR 2 WIR#R  JPN  TEAM GIANT 3:10.533 13644 34.00
15 32 JPN19880601 KANEOKA Kuniaki 3 B BE#A  JPN  GROBERIDE RAGING 3:11.336 14.447  33.86
16 60 JPN19900421 KUROSAWA Daisuke 2R XA BWEE JPN  Team ASF 3:12.732 15.843  33.62
17 5 JPN19761015 ADACHI Yasushi RE BAIE  JPN  SRAW/LITEC/PRIVATE PA  3:13.109 16220  33.55
18 24 JPN19950510 FUJIMURA Tobimaru BRA Rt FERFF  JPN  BlankyDog/MUDDY CHOCO 3:13.457 16.568  33.49
19 22 JPN19770309 TAKEI Reona Rt BHR BHMR PN FUKAYA RACING 3:14.458 17569 33.32
20 20 JPN19900706 TAKAYAMA Yuiiro Bl HRER BER  JPN  Team AST 3:14.762 17873 33.27
21 21 JUPN19911114  FUJITA Shovya FRE At B[S JPN  TEAM NARO / rokkoraci 3:15.911 19.022  33.07
22 31 JPN19870331 KOYAMA Wataru MU iR RFE  JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:15.917 19.028  33.07
23 19 JUPN19820221 ONO Ryohei KH BT BB JPN  KYBEVY WY 4 3:16.233 19.344 3302
24 11 JPN19750316 QSHIMA Rei ji N EEE PN RAGE69 3:16.978 20.089  32.89
25 36 JPN19820503 KURISE Yuta e VN WK PN team mongoose 3:19.129 22240 3254
26 35 JPN19880816 HINOBAYASI Kousirou AEH HEL  ZEE PN Swankys 3:20.703 23.814  32.28
27 26 JPN19790512  ONO Koii NG 8M@E  JPN  MEGASPEED/BONDS/Hi% 3:20.924 24035 3225
28 58 JPN19760807 IWATE Makoto 5F = fIZLE JPN NO BORDER 3:21.597 24.708 3214
29 23 JPN19740605 MIYAKE Kazuyuki =% Mz BER PN EAEH 3:21.702 24813 3212
30 10 JPN19701123  TSUKAMOTO Takashi BX & FHE  JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:22.668 25.779  31.97
31 42 JPN19660305 TACHI Masakuni 8 IE3I WA  JPN  TEAM MARSH/Body Archi 3:22.790 25.901 31.95
32 38 JUPN19920206 SUZUKI Kyota i VN EMIE  JPN  TEAM NARO / rokkoraci 3:24.363 27474 31.70
33 18 JUPN19930923  SHIMOGAKI Daiki TiE K KBRFF JPN Lapierre / WheelSoulB 3:25.204 28315 3157
3 34 JPN19680815  [T0 Koki Bk EE Fm#  JPN  TEAM MARSH/body archi 3:25.774 28.885  31.49
35 37 JPN19700430 HOTTA Masaki EH S BHMIR PN HottSpin 3:26.134 29.245  31.43
36 59 JPN19870429 IMAIZUMI Hiro SR BHm# JPN  sunday riders 3:26.788 29899  31.33
37 25 JPN19721215 WATANABE Yasuyuki Bl Ez KBRARF  JPN  lovespo. com 3:26.954 30.065  31.31
38 45 JPN19770828 NISHIDA Takeshi il & EHE PN FHEH 3:28.661 31772 31.05
39 39 JUPN19800722 FUGCHINO Atushi HE EE R JPN  Lovespo. com 3:29.348 32459  30.95
40 30 JPN19760413 TAKAMATSU Kenii o VA EESR PN Team Funfancy/Pivot ¢ 3:32.234 35.345  30.53
41 27 JUPN19710422  YOSHIDA Akio HH B EEE PN EEEEM 3:32.743 35.854  30.45
42 28 JPN19891005 KATAGISHI Seiva FiE BXx REFF  JPN  think racing team 3:35.440 38.551 30.07
43 51 JPN19770510 KONISHI Yasuharu INES %elE EFESE PN TeamfRS 335511 38622 30.06
44 47 JUPN19851228 MURAKAMI Jirou #E EER ZHE PN Breeze Bike&Outdoor 3:35.758 38.869  30.03
45 40 JPN19840719 NIWA Yoshinori 1 R# ZHMIE  JPN  ROOKIES/GIOCARE 3:36.892 40.003  29.87
46 53 JPN19701201 (QGAWA Shinichiro NI E—EB HRE PN W< BU-EBRS 3:37.035 40.146  29.85
Timing by  WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}
RING!RING!

JO3I=Ib

BROoBRHER

ORZEERmOMPESICL VST T,
http://ringring-keirin.jp

KEIRIN

9%



S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 3C

o ] 2016/07/16
Qualification Result 2/2
DHI Men Elite Date: 20160716 TIME: 13:20.
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
47 29 JUPN19790731 KATOU Takayuki g £z WEBFF  JPN  Think racing team 3:38.919 42,030  29.59
48 49 JUPN19890818 KAMITAIRA Junichi EF Hi— =28 PN Breeze Bike&Outdoor 3:39.515 42626  29.51
49 43 JUPN19890910 TAKABAYASHI Hirofumi ™k #X F#EE JPN  accel 3:42.022 45133 29.18
50 54 JPN19740505 [KEZAWA Makoto ME WARE  JPN  GWORKS-1 3:44.734 47845  28.83
51 56 JPN19750408 [CHIHARA Kazuhiro MR FE FHEE PN Breeze Bike&Outdoor 3:45.194 48305  28.77
52 46 JUPN19770919 MATSUSHITA Hisashi nF & F#EE  JPN  rokkoracing 3:49.063 52174  28.28
53 48 JPN19720913 HABA Kazuki e f& BHE PN £-5 LTeam SKY 3:49.834 52.945  28.19
54 62 JPN19760223 MIZUNO Yusaku KE KIE BRI  JPN  INSANES/LIFE 3:49.981 53.092  28.17
55 50 JPN19720312  [CHIGE Takeyuki LiE o FIWE PN A" UE - A&Vesrah 356958 100069  27.34
56 55 JPN19720606 WATANABE Takayuki e A BEAR PN TAKAYUKI WATANABE 406900 110011  26.24
57 52 JPN19700311 TANAKA Hiroshi H ¥ KBRFF  JPN  HZ2ihcy) 420210  1:23321  24.90
DN.S. 33 JUPN19970518 UCHIDA Ataru WHE m#h  JPN UD.K
DN.S. 41 JPN19980301 UMEMOTO Koki A =g #HEE PN Kikokuya. com
DNS. 44 JPN19751027 MORIMOTO Ryo AAX = KBRFF JPN  TEAM RINGO ROAD
DN.S. 57 JUPN19720116 TAKAHASHI Masahito =i BA itimE PN F{F IPHM-TTmY hb
DNS. 61 JPN19850928 AQYAGI Shuichiro Rl B~ AR N GIANT KOHOKU
Number of Starters.: 57
Number of Finishers.: 57 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 5
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft
FEOOELAAXRIIVTVIMDBRFEEKRE ~ 20165£7A15-17H BB -EXR/V/53VJ—-}

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - ok st & b HfEs 1 7, C)
,;E@;;Z; http://ringring-keirin.jp



J"’/’ xm  MATIONAL
/ CHAMPIONSHIPS néo.m.,.
MOUNTAINBIKE =
Communiqué No 31 2016/07/16

) : 1/1
Final Start List /

Date: 2016/07/16/. TIME: 13:20.

Pos Time BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Q. Time
1 15:00:00 10 JPN19701123  TSUKAMOTO Takashi BEKX & ZHE  JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:22.668
2 15:01:00 23 JPN19740605 MIYAKE Kazuyuki =% fz BEE JPN  EhHEH 3:21.702
3 15:02:00 58 JPN19760807  IWATE Makoto BEF & FFrLE JPN - NO BORDER 3:21.597
4 15:03:00 26 JPN19790512  ONO Koji G\ B#M'R  JPN  MEGASPEED/BONDS/HL;E4RfE 3:20.924
5 15:04:00 35 JPN19880816  HINOBAYASI Kousirou BHE# BEBB ZEEER PN Swankys 3:20.703
6 15:05:00 36 JPN19820503  KURISE Yuta FH MK IWELE  UPN  team mongoose 3:19.129
7 15:06:00 " JPN19750316  OSHIMA Rei ji KE tLA EEER  JPN  RAGE69 3:16.978
8 15:07:00 19 JPN19820221  ONO Ryohei XE B¥FE IFEE  JPN  KYBEVY WY 4Y 3:16. 233
9 15:08:00 31 JPN19870331  KOYAMA Wataru NI REFE JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:15.917
10 15:09:00 21 JPN19911114  FUJITA Shoya BEE 3t B4[EIE  JPN  TEAM NARO / rokkoracing 3:15.911
" 15:10:00 20 JPN19900706 ~ TAKAYAMA Yujiro Sl tHRER BHEE  JPN  Team AST 3:14.762
12 15:11:00 22 JPN19770309  TAKEI Reona Kt iGEE ZHE  JPN  FUKAYA RACING 3:14.458
13 15:12:00 24 JPN19950510  FUJIMURA Tobimaru B R WARRF  JPN  BlankyDog/MUDDY CHOCOLATE  3:13.457
14 15:13:00 5 JPN19761015  ADACHI Yasushi RiE F Z58E  JPN  SRAM/LITEC/PRIVATE PARK 3:13.109
15 15:14:00 60 JPN19900421  KUROSAWA Daisuke BiR X4 WA JPN  Team A&F 3:12.732

16 15:15:00 32 JPN19880601  KANEOKA Kuniaki @ HE Bm#R JPN  GROBERIDE RACING 3:11.336
17 15:16:00 13 JPN19850318  AOKI Takuya FEK 2 WR#ER  JPN  TEAM GIANT 3:10. 533
18 15:17:00 6 JPN19950627  IGARASHI Yuuki A+E EiE KREE  JPN  STORMRIDERS 3:10.176
19 15:18:00 14 JPN19841108  ATO Hiroshi Mk & KBRFF  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:10. 089
20 15:19:00 16 JPN19960124  KANEKO Takumi ®F E Wm#ER  JPN  &STREAM. .. /MIEHZE 3:09. 391
21 15:20:00 15 JPN19911219  KUSHIMA Santa AE &K MmENE PN KK 3:07. 869
22 15:21:00 3 JPN19920426  SHIMIZU Kazuki EK —iE ZHME PN Patrol Mountain FJC 3:07. 846
23 15:22:00 17 JPN19800226  OTA Takumi AH FE B4[EIE  JPN INSANES/LIFE, ,, /B. a/RR 3:07. 387
24 15:23:00 8 JPN19880816  URAKAMI Taro ML KER HEARE  JPN  Transition Airlines/Cleat 3:05. 459
25 15:24:00 7 JPN19910315  ASANO Yoshiaki Z=H B= ZHME PN TEAM GIANT 3:05. 337
26 15:25:00 1 JPN19880813  NAGATA Junya kKH £ #Z)II’ JPN  AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 3:04. 431
217 15:26:00 4 JPN19800422  IDEGAWA Naok i HFN E# [GER  JPN  AKI FACTORY/STRIDER 3:04.157
28 15:27:00 12 JPN19961002  KATO Masaki N 5k ZHE  JPN  AKIFACTORY/ACCEL 3:02. 351
29 15:28:00 2 JPN19920607  IMOTO Hajime HK FL®H EEER JPN  SRAM /Santacruz 2:59.916
30 15:29:00 9 JPN19930821  KUSHIMA Yuki B BEXR #H=NE JPN  ZZE/MONDRAKER 2:56. 889

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI, Hiroshi

Timing by WAKITA Soft
FEoORLBAARIIVTIVIMMDBEEKRE / 201657H15-17H EB-EXR/{/53VJ-F

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - pxausmomec & v BEES AT, C?
E‘Em;;’i: http://ringring-keirin.jp



ch’ XEIRIN

RANK BIB CODE
823 JPN19870307
826 JPN19940626
801 JPN19740721
804 JPN19731113
805 JPN19980728
802 JPN19701030
825 JPN19930409
806 JPN19710618
815 JPN19810413
10 803 JPN19990625
821 JPN19850709
12 809 JPN19700507
13 822 JUPN19600604
14 810 JPN19770628
15 808 JPN19700201
16 820 JPN19650127
17 807 JPN19710313
18 814 BRA19890714
19 817 JPN19751223
20 811 JPN19750324
21 812 JPN19671109
22 818 JPN19850510
23 824 JPN19790210
24 813 JPN19830427
25 819 JPN19560804
DIN.S. 816 JPN19630510

—_

YOSHINAGA Tomoaki
ONO Kenijiro

SUZUKI Kenta
WATANABE Hiroki
TATEDA Naoto
YAMASHITA Masashi
EGUCHI Jin

ENDO Wako

SATOU Akihiko
MIURA Seiji

KAMATA Nor imitsu
IWAKATA Hidehiro
MATSUURA Itsuto
KIKUCHI Shunsuke
SATO Yasuhiro
SHIODA Akihiro
YOSHINO Mitsuru
SUMIYA Teruo David
FUCHIGAMI Tokuhiro
KITAI Yasunari
ADACHI Shinichi
YAMAGUCHI Nobuya
AIZAWA Yasuhiro
MATSUMOTO Soichiro
EGAWA Toshiaki
MASUKO Jyuniji

© 0 N OO O A W N

—_
—_

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 32

Official Result

NAME-J
EHk ¥
INEF (RRER
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JH BEA
T =
b m
ki PR
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$HHE B
BR FF
wig A
Hith LN
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IBH B#X
=5
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5 RRAL
RiE E—
A kst
HiE Rk
WA R—EB
JLiA AR
WA
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DIS
PN
FiE 2
FRREIR
EHE
BRER
EHE
HRER
R
fEme
PN
N
R
HENR
EHE
FiE2
ZHE
FEJNE
BRER
ZHE
FRREIR
RARRF
FlE2

NAT TEAM

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
BRA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Chiy Racing #wiafE URGE
Ride for booze
DKMC

Breeze Bike One
DKMC

RTR

COMPASS HOUSE
myX 000PS
HKBY” #va"
VAN-QUISH
AV 1

Swankys
&STREAM. . . /NIl %
VLA =7
G-WORKS~1
0.8.R
TWOCYCLE
BROTHERHOOD
JEBEYOKOHAMA
SCOTT JAPAN
team AST
BEREE

Team AST

ACCEL

FUST

LIFE

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

2016/07/16
1/1

TIME GAP km/h
3:29.796 0.000  30.88
3:30.195 0.399  30.82
3:33.823 4,027 30.30
3:41.999 12203  29.18
3:42.763 12967  29.08
3:49.085 19.289  28.28
3:53.375 23.579  27.76
3:56.631 26.835  27.38
3:59.774 29.978  27.02
4:00.811 31.015  26.90
4.07.510 37.714  26.18
4:11.294 41498  25.78
4:13.386 43590  25.57
4:15.541 45745 2535
4:16.674 46.878  25.24
4:18.490 48.694  25.06
4:21.000 51.204  24.82
4:25.469 55.673  24.40
4:31.984 1:02.188  23.82
4:34.486 1:04.690  23.60
4:50.275 1:20479  22.32
4:51.271 121475  22.24
5:02.431 1:32.635  21.42
5:20.640 1:50.844  20.20
6:04.359 2:34.563  17.78

PANORAMA

DHI Men Challenge Date: 2016/07/16/.  TIME: 13:45.

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME

Number of Starters.: 25
Number of Finishers.: 25
DNS: 1

DNF: 0

DSO:0

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}

KEIRIN

9%

RING!RING!
JO3JzIF

BROoBRHER

ORZEERmOMPESICL VST T,
http://ringring-keirin.jp

WAKITA Soft



ch’ XEIRIN

RANK BIB CODE
601  JPN19730625
605 BRA19860528
618 JPN19830428
604 JPN19780420
607 JPN19880418
602 JPN19770220
623 JPN19770408
603 JPN19900207
612 JPN19920227
10 606 JPN19840815
11 611 BRA19890720
12 610 JPN19790808
13 625 JPN19880512
14 613 BRA19830706
15 617 JPN19810916
16 616 JPN19651207
17 608 JPN19810113
18 614 JPN19690403
19 620 JUPN19880328
20 622 JPN19690521
21 615 JPN19750902
22 621 JPN19910215
23 624 JPN19851124
24 619  JPN19890909
D.N.S. 609 JPN19940515

—_

© 0 N OO O A W N

NAITO Norihito
YAMAMOTO Fabiano
HIRAYAMA Yuta
IWATA Takuya
[1DA Takahiko
TORAI Hideyuki
ESHITA Kentaro
SHIMADA Yusaku
WATANABE Kouhei
OKA Shuhei
YAMAMOTO Bruno
YAMANE Daisuke
KATSUMUMA Susumu
HIGASHI Mitiharu
UEHARA Motoki
FUJIT Hidekazu
KAWAGUCHI Takashi
KAMIYA Satoru
MOTOI Rvuiji

SASO Shinji
MASUNO Katsuhiro
WATANABE Seiva
YANAGIDA Yuusuke
SUGAHARA Issei
KAJIHARA Keisyou

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 33

Official Result

NAME-J
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=gl
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BRHD
BRRAD
EEE
KBRFF
EER
AR
BN
=gl
FEIN=Y
REHE
FEJ ]!
RARRT
BN
BRRAR
BHE
REER
ABKT
ifm]'-}
AR
EBRT

NAT TEAM

JPN
BRA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
BRA
JPN
JPN
BRA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

KGH, Body Architect
BROTHERHOOD

SWANKYS

1jyo-ERH

NONmotor i ze

G-WORKS-1
CTAL»Pit HEAR
Team RINGOROAD

> WHEELSOUL BIKE WORKS
Breeze Bike&0utdoor
BROTHERHOOD

= 40CTC

DKMC

BROTHERHOOD

BIKE RANCH DHRacingTeam
G-WORKS-1

Think Racing Team

kch

NONmotor i ze

TR ()2 BERE AR
TeamYRS

Think racing team
VAN-QUISH

TEAWE TR

TEAM RINGO ROAD

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

TIME
3:29.083
3:32.126
3:34.858
3:36.584
3:37.582
3:41.577
3:41.643
3:44.599
3:44.914
3:47.780
3:52.496
3:53.610
3:56.122
3:56.274
3:56.469
3:57.480
4:00.112
4:01.717
4:06.343
4:14.816
4:19.346
4:42.197
4:54.384
5:14.398

DHI Men Advance Date: 2016/07146.  TIME: 13:58,

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME

PANORAMA
2016/07/16
1/1
GAP km/h
0.000  30.99
3.043  30.54
5775  30.15
7.501 29.91
8499  29.78
12494  29.24
12560  29.23
15516  28.85
15.831 28.81
18.697  28.44
23413 27.87
24527  27.73
27.039  27.44
27.191 27.42
27.386  27.40
28.397  27.28
31.029  26.98
32.634  26.80
37.260  26.30
45733  25.43
50.263  24.98
1113114 22.96
1:25.301 22.01
1:45.315  20.61

Number of Starters.: 24

Number of Finishers.: 24

DNS: 1
DNF: 0
DSO:0

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by

WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}

RING!RING!
JO3JzIF

BROoBRHER

ORZEERmOMPESICL VST T,
http://ringring-keirin.jp

KEIRIN

9%



ch’ XEIRIN

RANK BIB CODE
202 JPN19780304
201 JPN19800702
204  JPN19620924
203 JPN19750705
232 JPN19801209
205 JPN19791231
213 JPN19710410
206 JPN19830602
209 JPN19740705
10 208 JPN19760219
214 JPN19700402
12 227 JPN19760315
13 216 JPN19680413
14 207 JPN19701016
15 228 JPN19790115
Qualifications
16 217  JPN19820421
17 211 JPN19680807
18 210 JPN19770106
19 221 JPN19710110
20 218  JPN19730402
21 219 JPN19700208
22 226 JPN19701226
23 231  JPN19660522
24 220 JPN19840319
25 225  JPN19690701
26 215 JPN19681121
27 229 JPN19670114
28 224  JPN19780804
29 212 JPN19730521
30 223 JPN19680306
DNS. 222 JPN19700903
DNS. 230 JPN19670603

—_

AWANO Koichiro
KUROKAWA Yoiiro
MIYAMA Takayuk is*
MOCHIZUKI Katsuhiko*
MATSUMOTO Kenji
YOSHIKAWA Kunitake
HAGIWARA Nobuyuk i*
ARAGANE Tomofumi
MURAI Sunao*
TAKEUCHI Suguru*
ARIMURA Tosihikox
SATA Kentaroux
SHIMOKAWA Shunsukex
MATSUZAWA Toshiya*
TAKAMI Ken

© 0 N OO O A W N

—_
—_

YAMAMOTO Akihiro
SAKANAKA Eizox
FUKAMI Naoto

HIRATA Tetsunor i*
AKIMOTO Jun*
OGISHIMA Satoshix*
ISHIDATE Mor itoshix
SHIMAMURA Kazuo#*
[TZUKA Youichi
0ZAKI Jun*

KAWAMURA Hi robumi*
HANAMURA Hiroyuki*
DEWA Tatsuya

KARAKI Masafumi*
WAKABAYASHI Masayuki*
UCHIDA Satoru*
OHMURA Toshio*

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 34

Official Result
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NAT TEAM

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

KYBEVS" B3 4

FRS

FRS

TEAM MARSH/body architect
INSANES/LIFE

DKMC

MEGASPEED/BONDS /B2 4 iE
YN YAV DH A

Team Funfancy/Pivot cycles
662-4965%

EHEH

satajyuku. com

Swankys

TEAM RINGO ROAD

KTR project

ACCEL

FRS

EhEH

HottSpin

PAXCYCLE

SEOcycle

&STREAM. . . /MIIE %
NONmotor i ze

ACCEL

team AST

&stream. .. /MIIEZE
LIFE

TD-Racing

EHEH
RBEEFF

U.D.K

t-project

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

TIME
3:20.778
3:23.419
3:24.036
3:24.078
3:24.830
3:26.478
3:27.799
3:27.835
3:28.230
3:28.553
3:40.097
3:42.125
3:45.158
4:00.357
4.06.435

3:44.481
3:47.406
3:47.664
3:48.044
3:49.119
3:52.934
3:55.478
3:55.804
3:58.446
4:00.242
4:06.998
4:14.902
4:17.136
4:28.253
4:31.773

PANORAMA

2016/07/16
1/1

DHI Men Masters Date: 2016/07/6.  TIME: 14:28,

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME

GAP km/h
0.000 3227
2.641 31.85
3258  31.75
3300  31.75
4052  31.63
5700  31.38
7.021 31.18
7.057 31147
7452  31.11
7775  31.07
19319  29.44
21.347  29.17
24380  28.77
39.579  26.95
45.657  26.29
23.613  28.86
26.538  28.49
26.796  28.46
27176 28.41
28.251 28.28
32.066  27.81
34610  27.51
34936  27.48
37.578 2717
39.374  26.97
46.130  26.23
54.034 2542
56.268  25.20
1:07.385  24.15
1:10.905  23.84

Number of Starters.: 30
Number of Finishers.: 30
DNS: 2

DNF: 0

DSO:0

* = Master40

** = Master50

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by

WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}

RING!RING!
JO3JzIF

BROoBRHER

http://ringring-keirin.jp

CORREFEmOMYEC L VRS E T,

KEIRIN
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S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 35

o 2016/07/16
Official Result 1/1
DHI Men Youth Date: 2016/07/16/.  TIME: 14:37.
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1501 JPN20001127 [OKA Keita FE FA ZHE  JPN  HottSpin 3:11.480 0.000  33.84
2 506 JPN20000725 [GARASHI Muzuki B+ REE  JPN  STORMRIDERS 3:12.083 0.603  33.73
3 503 JUPN20010705 AKIMOTO Takumi Mt 68 ESE  JPN  PAXCYCLE 3:22.783 11.303  31.95
4 502 JPN20010125 YAMADA Jun-Ichi IWA F— ZHME PN Tryd 3:23.805 12325  31.79
5 504 JUPN20010327 MURAKAMI Tsukasa HE E BER  JPN  TEAM FUST 3:31.864 20.384  30.58
6 508 JPN20010130 [SHII Hidaka A BE MZR)INR PN TEAW MARSH 3:38.701 27221 29.62
7 505 JPN20000617 [WAWAKI Kenta E=7i - PN FZEE PN Breeze BikedOutdoor 4:02.553 51.073  26.71
8 507 JPN20001116 YASUMOTO Takumi BEA R FHIE  JPN  HottSpin 4:12.781 1:01.301  25.63
Number of Starters.: 8
Number of Finishers.: 8 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft
7 FEoOOEELAAXRIIVFVIMDRBRFEEKE ~ 20165£7A15-17H BB -ZEXR/V/53VJ—-}

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - ok st & b HfEs 1 7, C)
,ME@%Z; http://ringring-keirin.jp



LHAMPIONSHIPS, éo

03:7k

MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 36

A % A7 NATIONAL

o 2016/07/16
Official Result 1/1
DHI Men Junior Date: 2016/07/16.  TIME: 14:48.
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 402 JPN19990109  [OKA Yusuke FHE N BEIE PN WML 29707 2:58.590 0.000 3628
2 403 JUPN19990222 (TSU Kotaro FiE EKXER MR JPN  &stream./MIlER 3:03.669 5079  35.28
3 408 JUPN19980705 TAMARU Yutaka B % GBS  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:07.093 8503  34.63
4 401 JPN19981008 [ZUMINO Ryoga R¥ BEM ZHIE JPN  AKI FACTORY / B#REE 3:10.634 12.044  33.99
5 404 JPN19980715 TAKAYAMA Hikaru = i BEE PN team AST 3:10.763 12173 33.96
6 405 JUPN19990616 KODA Reon =H BE Rm# PN EH 3:11.407 12817  33.85
7 407 JPN19981213  KUMETA Subaru AXKH 58 MZ)IIR JPN  G-WORKS-1 3:15.031 16.441  33.22
8 406 JPN19980115 KUSHIMA Rin nEg B MENE PN =R 3:20.725 22135  32.28
9 409 JPN19990802 OKADA Kei R £ BER  JPN  sunday riders 3:38.452 39.862  29.66
Number of Starters.: 9
Number of Finishers.: 9 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft
7 FEoOOEELAAXRIIVFVIMDRBRFEEKE ~ 20165£7A15-17H BB -ZEXR/V/53VJ—-}

KEIRIN
RINGIRING! - ok st & b HfEs 1 7, C)
,ME@%Z; http://ringring-keirin.jp



S NATIONAL
ﬂ O CHAMPIONSHIRS o
MOUNTAINBIKE ~—

Communiqué No 37

o 2016/07/16
Official Result 11
DHI Women Elite Date: 2016/07/16/.  TIME: 14:57.
RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 1 JPN19830401  SUEMASA Mio R E#E EFER  JPN  SRAWLITEC/PRIVATE PARK 3:26.300 0.000  31.41
2 2 JPN19730301 NAKAGAWA Hiroka oIl BhfE KBRAF  JPN  Lovespo. com 3:53.249 26.949  27.78
3 3 JPN19750928 TOMITA Keiko EE HF ZRE  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:54.747 28447  27.60
4 5 JPN19780124 YOSHIKAWA Chikako Hl FEFF ZHIE  JPN  DKNC 3:56.966 30.666  27.34
5 6 JPN19791018  [WASAKI Michie sk £8E FZ)IE PN 71 LGLEER 4:07.117 40817  26.22
Number of Starters.: 5
Number of Finishers.: 5 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 0
DNF: 0
DSO:0 OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by WAKITA Soft

7 EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}
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ch’ XEIRIN

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 38

Official Result

DHI Men Elite Date: 20160076, TIME: 15:32.

RINGIRINEI
103:3k

2016/07/16
1/2

RANK BIB CODE SURNAME-F IRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 9 JUPN19930821  KUSHIMA Yuki g BER SR JPN  KE/MONDRAKER 2:54.869 0.000  37.05
2 3 JUPN19920426  SHIMIZU Kazuki K —iE ZHME  JPN  Patrol Mountain FJC 2:56.573 1.704  36.69
3 12 JUPN19961002 KATO Masaki PUILEIEED S FHIE  JPN  AKIFACTORY/AGCEL 2:57.781 2912 36.44
4 7 JPN19910315 ASANO Yoshiaki =E = ZANE  JPN  TEAM GIANT 3:00.401 5532 3591
5 1 JPN19880813  NAGATA Junya JKH Fth FZENIE JPN  AKIFACTORY/OAKLEY 3:02.070 7201 35.59
6 15 JUPN19911219 KUSHIMA Santa IE BX BMEINIE PN KR 3:02.569 7.700  35.49
7 4  JPN19800422  [DEGAWA Naoki HFN B [RBBR  JPN  AKI FACTORY/STRIDER 3:02.608 7.739 3548
8 6 JPN19950627 [GARASHI Yuuki A+iE 2 RPIE  JPN  STORMRIDERS 3:05.235 10.366  34.98
9 13 JUPN19850318 AQOKI Takuya HFR Eth BREEHR  JPN  TEAM GIANT 3:07.623 12.754 3453
10 14 JPN19841108 ATO Hiroshi fiiE 2= KERFF  JPN  Acciarpone bikes 3:07.709 12.840 3452
11 24 JPN19950510  FUJIMURA Tobimaru =X S REBFF  JPN  BlankyDog/MUDDY CHOGOLATE 3:08.067 13.198 3445
12 11 JPN19750316 (QSHIMA Reiii X5 #& EEE  JPN  RAGEGY 3:08.712 13.843  34.33
13 19 JPN19820221 QNO Ryohei XE BT IRERIE  JPN  KYBES A4y 3:09.772 14903  34.14
14 20 JPN19900706 TAKAYAMA Yuiiro ELl thRER FHEE PN Team AST 3:10.151 15.282  34.07
15 5 JUPN19761015 ADACHI Yasushi TE FHIE  JPN  SRAW/LITEC/PRIVATE PARK 3:10.376 15507  34.03
16 36 JPN19820503 KURISE Yuta FiH BKX ILZ4E JPN  team mongoose 3:11.412 16.543  33.85
17 32 JPN19880601 KANEOKA Kuniaki 3kE FE BRIR#R  JPN  GROBERIDE RACING 3:12.008 17139 3374
18 31 JPN19870331 KOYAMA Wataru NI s REIE  JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:12.251 17.382 3370
19 21 JPN19911114  FUJITA Shova PRE Mth FRRIE  JPN  TEAWNARO / rokkoracing 3:12.455 17.586  33.67
20 23 JUPN19740605 MIYAKE Kazuyuki =E Mz BER PN EHEH 3:15.240 20.371  33.18
21 17 JUPN19800226 QTA Takumi AH [E BRI JPN  INSANES/LIFE.../B.a/RR 3:15.652 20.783  33.12
22 2 JPN19920607 [MOTO Hajime HAX L EER  JPN  SRAW /Santacruz 3:15.764 20.895  33.10
23 16 JPN19960124  KANEKO Takumi £F E BERER  JPN  SSTREAM.../MiIHis 3:16.380 21511 32.99
24 22 JUPN19770309 TAKEI Reona B 16HE FHIE  JPN  FUKAYA RACING 3:17.275 22406  32.84
25 60 JPN19900421  KUROSAWA Daisuke 2R XA BEH  JPN  Team ASF 3:18.030 23161  32.72
26 10 JUPN19701123 TSUKAMOTO Takashi BR = FHE  JPN  PEAK/TIOGA 3:18.310 23441 3267
27 26 JPN19790512 ONO Koji N ESMIE  JPN  MEGASPEED/BONDS/SRi#iRfe 3:19.099 24230  32.54
28 58 JUPN19760807 [WATE Makoto EF & FOFRLLE JPN  NO BORDER 3:19.939 25.070  32.40
29 8 JUPN19880816 |JRAKAMI Taro L KER REAREL  JPN  Transition Airlines/Cleat 3:26.721 31852  31.34
30 35 JUPN19880816 HINOBAYASI Kousirou  BEFH HEEL ZEIEE PN Swankys 3:26.750 31.881  31.34
Qualifications

31 42 UPN19660305 TACHI Masakuni £E E3 BRIEER  JPN  TEAM MARSH/Body Architect 3:22.790 25901  31.95
32 38 JUPN19920206 SUZUKI Kyota SR WX BB JPN  TEAM NARO / rokkoracing 3:24.363 27474 31.70
33 18 JPN19930923  SHIMOGAKI Daiki THE Kt RBRRE PN Gaplerre ke 3:25.204 28315 3157
34 34 UPN19680815 [T0Q Koki 7 RE BIEER  JPN  TEAM MARSH/body architect 3:25.774 28.885  31.49
35 37 JPN19700430 HOTTA Masaki EER &% FBAIE  JPN  HottSpin 3:26.134 29.245  31.43
36 59 JUPN19870429 [MAIZUMI Hiro SR A= BRE#AR  JPN  sunday riders 3:26.788 29.899  31.33
37 25 UPN19721215 WATANABE Yasuyuki Bl He KBRFF  JPN  lovespo. com 3:26.954 30.065  31.31
38 45 JUPN19770828 NISHIDA Takeshi Bl & EFHE PN EAuEs 3:28.661 31772 31.05
39 39 JUPN19800722 FUCHINO Atushi HE BEE FRREE  JPN  Lovespo.com 3:29.348 32.459  30.95
40 30 JUPN19760413 TAKAMATSU Kenii ST/ FE[ER  JPN  Team Funfancy/Pivot cycles 3:32.234 35.345  30.53
41 27 JUPN19710422  YOSHIDA Akio HH M EESE JPN fEREE 3:32.743 35.854  30.45
42 28 JUPN19891005 KATAGISHI Seiya FR BX WARFF  JPN  think racing team 3:35.440 38551  30.07
43 51 JUPN19770510 KONISHI Yasuharu N REE EER  JPN TeanVRS 3:35.511 38.622  30.06
44 47 UPN19851228  MURAKAMI Jirou #E AR ZHE  JPN  Breeze BikedOutdoor 3:35.758 38.869  30.03
45 40 JPN19840719 NIWA Yoshinori 8 B# ZHE  JPN  ROOKIES/GIOCARE 3:36.892 40.003  29.87
Timing by  WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTINMDBEEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-EXRI/1/5IVJ—-}
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RANK BIB CODE

46 53 JUPN19701201 QGAWA Shinichiro

47 29 JUPN19790731 KATOU Takayuki

48 49 JUPN19890818 KAMITAIRA Junichi

49 43 JPN19890910  TAKABAYASHI Hirofumi

50 54 JUPN19740505 [KEZAWA Makoto

51 56 JUPN19750408 [CHIHARA Kazuhiro

52 46 JUPN19770919  MATSUSHITA Hisashi

53 48 JUPN19720913 HABA Kazuki

54 62 JUPN19760223 MIZUNO Yusaku

55 50 JPN19720312 [CHIGE Takevuki

56 55 JUPN19720606 WATANABE Takayuki

57 52 JPN19700311  TANAKA Hiroshi
DNS. 33 JPN19970518 UCHIDA Ataru
DNS. 41 JPN19980301 UMEMOTO Koki
DNS. 44 JPN19751027 MORIMOTO Ryo
DNS. 57 JPN19720116  TAKAHASHI Masahito
DNS. 61 JUPN19850928 AQYAGI Shuichiro

NATIONAL

LHAMPIONSHIPS

MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No 38

Official Result

NAME-J
M E—ER
g 2
£ i
= EX
b=
MR R
Wt &

e FI&
KE KIE
mE Xz
&8 A
Hr ¥
WNHE E
A $EiE
AEX =
=fE BA
HFH E—ER

DIS

HiRe
REBKF
BER
Bl R
AR
FER
F R IR
BHIR
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NAT TEAM

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

WK BU o &BS
Think racing team
Breeze Bike&0Outdoor
accel

G-WORKS~1

Breeze Bike&0utdoor
rokkoracing

£ WTeam SKY
INSANES/LIFE

N UE =N 28Vesrah
TAKAYUKI WATANABE
HFEMzy)

U.D.K
Kikokuya. com

TEAM RINGO ROAD
b 979M-7" 0" 14h
GIANT KOHOKU

RINGIRINEI
103:3k
ansussn

TIME
3:37.035
3:38.919
3:39.515
3:42.022
3:44.734
3:45.194
3:49.063
3:49.834
3:49.981
3:56.958
4.06.900
4:20.210

PANORAMA

DHI Men Elite Date: 20160076, TIME: 15:32.

SURNAME-F IRSTNAME

2016/07/16

2/2
GAP km/h
40.146  29.85
42030  29.59
42626 2951
45133  29.18
47845  28.83
48305  28.77
52174 2828
52945  28.19
53.092 2817
1:00.069  27.34
1:10011 2624
123321  24.90

Number of Starters.: 57
Number of Finishers.: 57
DNS: 5

DNF: 0

DSQ:0

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

OGAWA, Kazuya

Timing by

WAKITA Soft

EoOoELAXRIVVTIVNMDBEIEKRS ~ 201657815-17TH EHB-ExRI{/5IVJ—-}
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